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Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Graciela Williamson2308
Alamo Gymnastics

9.650 9.325 9.3508.850 37.175
2T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Aviana Gomez2305
Alamo Gymnastics

9.375 9.475 9.5008.725 37.075
9 1 2 1 2 

2 

Kyla Rodgrigez2307
Alamo Gymnastics

9.650 9.100 9.3258.225 36.300
3T 7 6 3 3 

3 

Marisela Pena2306
Alamo Gymnastics

9.675 9.300 9.2507.825 36.050
1 4 10 6 4T

4T

Kayla Baker2302
Alamo Gymnastics

9.250 9.425 9.2258.150 36.050
12 2 7 7 5T

5T

Sabrina Moore2309
United

9.575 9.200 8.8008.450 36.025
5 6 3 12T 6 

6 

Alina Anderson2301
Alamo Gymnastics

9.425 8.850 9.3008.375 35.950
7 10T 4 4T 7 

7 

Brooke Badgett2318
Alamo Heights

9.600 9.050 9.3007.850 35.800
4 8 9 5T 8 

8 

Olivia Cabrera2330
Palm Valley

9.400 8.850 9.2008.100 35.550
8 11T 8 8 9 

9 

Jillian Villarreal2323
Love

9.200 8.300 9.0008.300 34.800
13 16 5 9T 10 

10 

Liliana Gomez2331
Palm Valley

9.350 8.375 8.9007.725 34.350
10 15 12 11 11 

11 

Alexandria Wolfe2319
Artemov

8.900 8.925 8.6007.700 34.125
16 9 13 14 12 

12 

Maci Koch2321
Aerial Athletics

8.975 9.225 8.2257.300 33.725
15 5 16 17 13 

13 

Kylee Harlow2322
Love

9.450 8.525 8.8006.750 33.525
6 13 17 13T 14 

14 

Carlisle Braman2328
Mary Jane

9.000 8.575 8.4507.475 33.500
14 12 14 16* 15T

15T

Cassie Tucker2334
Southern Coast

8.800 8.500 8.4507.750 33.500
17 14 11 15* 16T

16T

Cassidy Marek2316
TNT Elite Gymnastics

9.325 7.100 9.0007.425 32.850
11 17 15 10T 17 

17 
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